Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Kylo Ren, Rash and Deadly Base Command Center
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 35 Count: 12
3x Death Star Stormtrooper [SOR] 3x Force Choke [SOR]
3x TIE/InFighter [SOR] 2x Resupply [SOR]
2x Kylo's TIE Silencer [SHD] 2x OpenFire [SOR]
3x Admiral Piett [SOR] 3x Overwhelming Barrage [SOR]
3x Viper Probe Droid [SOR] 2x Palpatine's Return [SHD]
1x Migs Mayfeld .[SHD] UPGRADES
2x Snowtrooper Lieutenant [SHD] Count: 3

3x Phase-lll Dark Trooper [SHD]

1x Vader's Lightsaber [SOR]
2x Fallen Lightsaber [SOR]

Force Lightning [SOR]
Colonel Yularen [SOR]

Open Fire [SOR]

Imperial Interceptor [SOR]
Bombing Run [SOR]
Relentless [SOR]

1x Fifth Brother [SOR]
3x Superlaser Technician [SHD]
3x Ruthless Raider [SOR] SIDEBOARD
3x Darth Vader [SOR] Count: 14
2x Emperor Palpatine [SOR] 1x
3x Reinforcement Walker [SOR] 3

1x

3x

2x

1x

3x

Devastator [SOR]
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